
Indiana Wesleyan  -vs- Taylor (Ind.) 
2015-03-21 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Nixon, Haley (1)
Loss: Miller, Ashley (1)
HBP: Cornell, Maddie
PB: Sharpe, Jenny, Richardson, Emma, Liddick, Cierra, Scholle, Meredith, Brunner, Amanda, Rosen, Kaylynn, Bexell, Allison, Springer,
Alexandrea, Hiers, Mackenzie, Carter, Davis, Miller, Ashley
 
Start: 18:50   Time: 18:50   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Indiana Wesleyan 4 0 0 0 4 3 3 14 11 2
Taylor (Ind.) 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 8 2

Indiana Wesleyan 14

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Hemming, Sam lf 4 1 2 0 1 2 0
Bogear, Gabby 2b 2 2 1 0 1 0 0
    Liddick, Cierra 1b 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
Kreitzer, Sara rf 3 2 0 0 2 0 0
Meyers, Kelsey 1b 4 1 1 2 0 0 0
    Richardson, Emma p 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
    Roth, Amber p 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Springer, Alexandrea dp 4 2 3 5 0 0 0
Bexell, Allison cf 4 0 1 2 0 0 0
Brunner, Amanda 3b 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
    Sharpe, Jenny p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scholle, Meredith c 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Rasmussen, Olivia c 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Kooistra, Kelsey ss 2 2 1 0 1 0 0
    Rosen, Kaylynn p 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Nixon, Haley p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Weaver, Carlie p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 14 11 11 7 4 0

2B: Springer, Alexandrea (1)
HR: Springer, Alexandrea (1)
SH: Scholle, Meredith (1); Bogear, Gabby (1)
SB: Kooistra, Kelsey (1); Hemming, Sam (2); Roth, Amber (1);
Bexell, Allison (1)
HBP: Brunner, Amanda (1)
E: Bogear, Gabby (1); Kreitzer, Sara (1)

Taylor (Ind.) 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Lovelace, Alex cf 4 0 1 0 0 1 0
Gunderson, Anna ss 3 1 1 0 1 0 0
Ehle, Lauren 3b 4 2 2 1 0 2 0
Miller, Ashley p 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Klebesadel, Hannah p 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
    Carter, Davis 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Hiers, Mackenzie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Cornell, Maddie p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robbins, Hannah 1b 4 2 1 1 0 0 0
Allison, Morgan lf 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Britt, Jessie 2b 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
Murray, Taylor c 3 0 1 2 0 1 0
Tice, Erin rf 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Totals 29 5 8 4 3 9 0

2B: Ehle, Lauren (1)
HR: Robbins, Hannah (1)
SB: Lovelace, Alex (1)
E: Allison, Morgan (1); Britt, Jessie (1)

Indiana Wesleyan IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Nixon, Haley (W, 1) 5.0 3 2 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 19 19 0 0 –
Weaver, Carlie 2.0 4 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 10 13 0 0 –
Totals 7 5 4 3 9 0 0 0 0 29 32 0 0

Taylor (Ind.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Miller, Ashley (L, 1) 0.1 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 –
Klebesadel, Hannah 5.2 4 7 5 6 3 1 0 0 0 19 27 0 0 –
Cornell, Maddie 1.0 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 6 0 0 –
Totals 11 14 12 7 4 1 0 1 0 30 39 0 0
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